NEW DELHI, DL, INDIA, March 7, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Aevitas Property Partners, a

Netherlands-based Global Real Estate fund has entered into agreements with DASNAC Holdings,

a New Delhi-based Property Developer, for making an investment of INR 201,00,00,000 (Rupees

Two Hundred and One Crores)/ USD 30 Million for promoting growth of its business model

through acquisitions in affordable and mid-income housing and for construction of its ongoing

projects.

Aevitas is headed by Glenn Aaronson, a veteran Global Real Estate investor and currently has